
Almond Board of California
Approved Custom Processors

The Almond Board of California (ABC) has accepted the following list of Custom  Processors (CPs) as fully validated.   Custom Processors  
may be used for custom processing and are considered compliant with USDA's rule of a minimum 4-log reduction of Salmonella.

This list will be continuously updated as the status of CPs change and/or new CPs are accepted.  Should you have any questions  
regarding CPs, please direct them to ABC staff member Jayme Puthoff: (209) 343-3279; jputhoff@almondboard.com.
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Carole Inman

2407 Tenya Drive

Modesto, CA  95354

(919) 614-6551Phone: Fax (209) 382-6244

ADM/Golden Peanut and Tree Nuts

Custom Process: Steam & Dry Roast

carole.inman@adm.com

Status: Accepted

Carole Inman

1230 S. Fairmont Ave.

Lodi, CA  95240

(919) 614-6551Phone: Fax (209) 369-6815

ADM/Golden Peanut and Tree Nuts

Custom Process: Dry Roast & Oil Roast

Carole.Inman@adm.com

Status: Accepted

Tobin Barth

14650 County Road 87

Esparto, CA  95627

(530) 662-2372Phone: Fax (530) 662-2306

Advance Pasteurization Services, LLC

Custom Process: Steam

melissa@capaycanyon.com

Status: Accepted

Grant Willits

3211 Aviation Drive

Madera, CA  93637

(559) 674-2271Phone: Fax (559) 674-2275

California Custom Processing

Custom Process: Blanching & Steam

grant@californiacustomprocessing.com

Status: Accepted

Grant Willits

2121 West Almond Ave

Madera, CA  93637

(559) 674-2271Phone: Fax (559) 674-2275

California Custom Processing

Custom Process: Blanching & Steam

grant@californiacustomprocessing.com

Status: Accepted

George Tavernas

5166 S. Sperry Road

Denair, CA  95316

(209) 632-7511Phone: Fax (209) 632-7056

California Nut Company

Custom Process: Steam

george@calnut.com

Status: Accepted

Jim Wroge

10695 Decker Ave.

Los Molinos, CA  90655

(530) 529-1585Phone: Fax (530) 529-1458

Crain Walnut Shelling

Custom Process: PPO

jwroge@crainwalnut.com

Status: Accepted

Prajakta Mohod

2628 S. Cherry Avenue

Fresno, CA  93706

(559) 233-2828Phone: Fax (559) 233-2228

Dan On & Associates (USA) Ltd.

Custom Process: Oil Roast

qualitycontrol@dan-d-pak-usa.com

Status: Accepted
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Jeff C

18252 Avenue 20

Madera, CA  93637

(559) 664-0800Phone: Fax (559) 664-0892

Elk Ridge Almonds

Custom Process: Steam/Moist Heat

jeffc@elkridgealmonds.com

Status: Accepted

Dale Alquist or Zeb Brown

3375 Yeager Dr., Bldg. C

Madera, CA  93637

(559) 661-7001Phone: Fax (559) 662-8803

Going Nuts, Inc.

Custom Process: Steam/Moist Heat

goingnuts@sti.net

Status: Accepted

Terry Wells-Brown

23073 Frederick Road

Ripon, CA  95366

(209) 599-7131 x107Phone: Fax (209) 599-1531

Golden Gate Nut Company

Custom Process: Blanching & Oil Roast

terry@californianuggets.com

Status: Accepted

Aaron Martella

2288 Geer Road

Hughson, CA  95326

(209) 883-4890Phone: Fax

Grower Direct Nut Compnany, Inc.

Custom Process: Vacuum Steam

aaron@growerdirectnut.com

Status: Accepted

Tom Cater

11805 Newport Road

Ballico, CA  95303

(209) 634-2022Phone: Fax (209) 634-0407

Harris Woolf California Almond

Custom Process: Blanching

tcarter@hwalmonds.com

Status: Accepted

Joel Perkins

26487 N. Highway 99

Tulare, CA  93274

(559) 685-3663Phone: Fax

Horizon Nut, LLC.

Custom Process:  Dry Roaster & PPO

jperkins@horizonnut.com; Info@horizonnut.com

Status: Accepted

Martin Pohl

1825 Verduga Rd.

Hughson, CA  95326

(209) 883-0403Phone: Fax (209) 883-2973

Hughson Nut Company

Custom Process: PPO, Steam & Blanching

martin@hughsonnut.com

Status: Accepted

Kim Vetsch

16219 Western Ave.

Wasco, CA  93280

(661) 758-7900Phone: Fax (661) 758-7914

Mandelin, Inc

Custom Process: Blanching & Steam

Kvetsch@Mandelininc.com

Status: Accepted
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Brad Klump

26639 Jones Road

Escalon, CA  95320

(209) 838-3055Phone: Fax

Nut Up Industries, Inc

Custom Process: Blanching, Steam & Dry Roasting

orders@nutupindustries.com

Status: Accepted

Burak Baglar

1550 Industrial Drive

Stockton, CA  95206

(209) 808-7575Phone: Fax (209) 254-9859

Pearl Crop, Inc.

Custom Process: Steam

burak.baglar@pearlcrop.com

Status: Accepted

Mike Vasilescu

2805 Falcon Drive

Madera, CA  93637

(559) 661-1696Phone: Fax (559) 661-1698

Ready Roast Nut Company, LLC - Madera

Custom Process: PPO & Oil Roast

mike@readyroast.com

Status: Accepted

Mike Vasilescu

425 S. Pine Street, Bldg #6

Madera, CA  93637

(559) 661-1696Phone: Fax (559) 661-1698

Ready Roast Nut Company, LLC - Madera

Custom Process: Oil Roast & Dry Roast

mike@readyroast.com

Status: Accepted

Ronda Cervantes

14827 W Harding Road

Turlock, CA  95380

(209) 668-2471Phone: Fax

Select Harvest U.S.A

Custom Process: Dry Roast & Steam

rcervantes@selectharvestusa.com

Status: Accepted

Adam Ellis

12828 Roaed 26

Madera, CA  93637

(559) 536-6543Phone: Fax

Sierra Valley Almonds

Custom Process: Blanching

aellis@svalmonds.com

Status: Accepted

Carol Baldwin

14827 W. Harding Rd.

Turlock, CA  95380

(209) 668-2471Phone: Fax (209) 668-4988

Spycher Brothers

Custom Process: PPO

cbaldwin@selectharvestusa.com

Status: Accepted

Bill Lanning

3500 Shiells Rd.

Newman, CA  95360

(209) 862-4074Phone: Fax (209) 862-1733

Sterilization & Fumigations Services, Inc.

Custom Process: Vacuum Steam

billl@cosmedgroup.com

Status: Accepted
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Harley Brinkman

4012 Pete Miller Rd.

Gustine, CA   95322

(209) 862-3033Phone: Fax (209) 862-1038

Stewart & Jasper/Jasper Speciality Foods

Custom Process: Dry Roast

harley@jasperspecialtyfoods.com

Status: Accepted

Johnny Gambino

500 North F Street

Wasco, CA  93280

(661) 758-0491Phone: Fax (661) 758-0494

SunnyGem, LLC

Custom Process: PPO, Dry Roast, Steam, & Blanching

jgambino@sunnygem.com

Status: Accepted

Steve Spellman

1502 S. Railroad Ave.

Orland, CA  95963

(530) 865-5511Phone: Fax (530) 865-7864

T.M. Duche Nut Co.

Custom Process: PPO, Blanching & Oil Roast

steve@duchenut.com

Status: Accepted

Jonathan Meyer

6914 Road 160

Earlimart, CA  93219

(559) 757-5020Phone: Fax (559) 757-0150

Treehouse California Almonds, LLC

Custom Process: Blanching & Dry Roast

jonathan@treehousealmonds.com

Status: Accepted

Daniel Vartabedian

2341 N Street

Merced, CA  95340

(209) 383-3411Phone: Fax (209) 383-3341

Yosemite Farms

Custom Process: Blanching

Yosemitefarms@aol.com

Status: Accepted


